
Order of Business

8:00 A.M. 

9:00 A.M.          

9:15 A.M. 

9:30 A.M.         

9:45 A.M.       

10:25 A.M.       

10:45 A.M. 

11:10 A.M.

11:50 A.M.           

1:00 P.M.    

2:00 P.M.      

2:20 P.M.         

2:35 P.M. 

3:00 P.M.     

Registration Opens
Light breakfast served and Exhibitor Hall opens.
 
Morning Prayer

Welcome

Call to Order

Keynote Address: Kate Bond

Presentation of Resolutions & Voting

Budget Presentation & Voting: Josh Shipley

Diocesan Presentations 
St. Columba Camp & Retreat Center: Matthew Arehart
Barth House: Maggie Schaumleffel 
Staff, Pages, Seminarians, and New Clergy Introductions
Other Announcements

Noonday Prayers & Lunch

Afternoon Session Begins 
Opening Remarks & Quorum Confirmation

Panel Discussion: Do Good & Share 
Outreach Projects

Elections and Confirmation of
Bishop’s Appointees

Bishop’s Closing Remarks

Adjournment & Transition to Diocesan
Eucharist

Diocesan Eucharist
Musical Prelude begins at 2:40 p.m.
Presentation of the 2024 Bishop’s Cross Award 

Convention 
Feedback Survey:

The 43rd Annual Convention 
of the Episcopal Diocese of

West Tennessee

Saturday, November 16, 2024
Church of the Holy Apostles 


