

Go Forth & Be Bold

The 43rd Annual Convention of the Episcopal Diocese of West Tennessee

Saturday, November 16, 2024 Church of the Holy Apostles



Convention Feedback Survey:



Order of Business

8:00 A.M.	Registration Opens Light breakfast served and Exhibitor Hall opens.
9:00 A.M.	Morning Prayer
9:15 A.M.	Welcome
9:30 A.M.	Call to Order
9:45 A.M.	Keynote Address: Kate Bond
10:25 A.M.	Presentation of Resolutions & Voting
10:45 A.M.	Budget Presentation & Voting: Josh Shipley
11:10 A.M.	Diocesan Presentations St. Columba Camp & Retreat Center: Matthew Arehart Barth House: Maggie Schaumleffel Staff, Pages, Seminarians, and New Clergy Introductions Other Announcements
11:50 A.M.	Noonday Prayers & Lunch
1:00 P.M.	Afternoon Session Begins Opening Remarks & Quorum Confirmation Panel Discussion: Do Good & Share Outreach Projects
2:00 P.M.	Elections and Confirmation of Bishop's Appointees
2:20 P.M.	Bishop's Closing Remarks
2:35 P.M.	Adjournment & Transition to Diocesan Eucharist
3:00 P.M.	Diocesan Eucharist Musical Prelude begins at 2:40 p.m. Presentation of the 2024 Bishop's Cross Award